5 KREMS
> Sandgrube 13

Name Kellermeister Reserve

BLAUER ZWEIGELT
MATURED IN OAK

VINTAGE 2021

0,75LT.
Grape variety Blauer Zweigelt
Quality Quality wine, dry
Producer WINZER KREMS
Origin Lower Austria
Soil type Loam and loess soil
Analytics Alcohol 135 %vol
Acidity 49 g/l
Res.sugar 6,5 g/l

Characteristics: A special gift of vintage 2019: After racking in oak barrels and used
barriques the wine offers a fine spiciness and notes from wild cherry,
laurel and juniper on the palate. Remarkably well-balanced with a
striking tannin structure.

Drinking time: Drink now and within the next 5 — 10 years

Serving temperature: 16 — 18 °Celsius

Fits to: Ideal wine for game, roast beef and poultry, goes very well to meat-
pies and to matured-cheese; A speciality to finish a good meal.
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Kellermeister Reserve

BLAUER ZWEIGELT

MATURED IN OAK

LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number
Bottle Content

EAN-Code bottle

EAN-Code case

Content of case in bottles

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Content of pallet in cases

Content of pallet in bottles

Bottle height in cm

Bottle diameter in cm

Weight of full bottle in kg
Dimensions of case in cm ( length x
width x height)

Hight of pallet

Weight of full case

Weight of pallet

Customs tariff number

Mandatory allergen labelling

8817

0,75 It.
9005511088173
9005511188170
6

4

21

84

504

29,6

8,10

1,25
25x16,5x30,2

136 cm

7,65 kg

666 kg

2204 21 78
Contains sulphites



