



<u>Name</u>	Kellermeister Reserve BLAUER ZWEIGELT MATURED IN OAK	
	VINTAGE 2021	
	<b>0,75</b> LT.	
<u>Grape variety</u>	Blauer Zweigelt	
<u>Quality</u>	Quality wine, dry	
<u>Producer</u>	WINZER KREMS	
<u>Origin</u>	Lower Austria	
<u>Soil type</u>	Loam and loess soil	
<u>Analytics</u>	Alcohol 13,5 %vol Acidity 4,9 g/l Res.sugar 6,5 g/l	

Characteristics:	A special gift of vintage 2019: After racking in oak barrels and used
	barriques the wine offers a fine spiciness and notes from wild cherry,
	laurel and juniper on the palate. Remarkably well-balanced with a
	striking tannin structure.

<u>*Drinking time:*</u> Drink now and within the next 5 - 10 years

*Serving temperature:* 16-18 °Celsius

*<u>Fits to:</u>* Ideal wine for game, roast beef and poultry, goes very well to meatpies and to matured-cheese; A speciality to finish a good meal.

## <u>Name</u>

## Kellermeister Reserve BLAUER ZWEIGELT MATURED IN OAK

## LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number	8817
Bottle Content	0,75 lt.
EAN-Code bottle	9005511088173
EAN-Code case	9005511188170
Content of case in bottles	6
Layers per pallet	4
Cases per layer	21
Content of pallet in cases	84
Content of pallet in bottles	504
Bottle height in cm	29,6
Bottle diameter in cm	8,10
Weight of full bottle in kg	1,25
Dimensions of case in cm ( length x	25 x 16,5 x 30,2
width x height )	
Hight of pallet	136 cm
Weight of full case	7,65 kg
Weight of pallet	666 kg
Customs tariff number	2204 21 78
Mandatory allergen labelling	Contains sulphites